Crossbhraces - Hardware - Seat Extensions




Crossbhraces - Hardware - Seat Extensions

Quantity Per
Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 1029501 Plug Button, Black (1") 1 4
2 1030949 Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 4
3 1012180 Bracket, Pivot, Black 1 2
4 7930323-NLA | NLA - Package, Locknut (1/4-20) 25 1
5 1012172-NLA | NLA - Clamp, Saddle 1 2
6 AB 1016252-NLA | NLA - Crossbrace, Black (16" W) 1 2
6 AB 1016253 Crossbrace, Black (18" W) 1 2
6 AC 1061299-NLA | NLA - Crossbrace, Black (16" W) 1 2
6 AC 1061300-NLA | NLA - Crossbrace, Black (18" W) 1 2
7 D,F 1014666-NLA | NLA - Link, Pivot, Black (14 - 16" W) 1 2
7200188-NLA | NLA - Pivot Link w/ Hardware (14 - 16" W) 1 1
7 E 1014668 Link, Pivot, Black (17 - 18" W 1 2
8 1024793-NLA | NLA - Screw, Hex Head (1/4-20 x 1-3/4") 1 2
9 1098625 Screw, Hex Head (5/16-24 x 3-1/2") 1 1
10 16308X000 Washer, Flat (5/16 x 11/16 x 1/16") 1 2
11 1016263 Spacer, Coved (3/4 x 1 x 1/2") 1 4
12 7930313 Package, Washer, Nylon (5/16 x 7/8 x 1/8") 25 1
13 7930330-NLA | NLA - Locknut (5/16-24) 25 1
14 1037913-NLA | NLA - Bushing (5/16 x 7/16 x 9/32") 1 1
15 1025704 Washer, Flat (5/16 x 5/8 x 1/16") 1 1
16 7930333 Locknut (1/4-20) 25 1
17 1058616-NLA | NLA - Kit, Seat Extension - 1" (Pair) 2 1
17 1058617 Kit, Seat Extension - 2" (Pair) 2 1
18 1026298 Package, Screw with Washer (#10 x 7/8") (Pair) 2 1
18 1076284 Screw w/ Washer (#10 x 7/8") 1 2
NOTE: A - Decals not included with crossbraces.
B - Before 4/1/96
C - After 3/31/96
D - 14-16" wide
E - 17-19" wide

F - Pivot Link is no longer available as a service part individually. Order part #7200188 Pivot Link w/ Hardware (not shown) as
a replacement. Includes items 2-4, 7 and 8.




